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19/LO/0785

251807

NOVEL: Nonavalent
HPV vaccine after
local conservative
treatment for
cervical pre-invasive
disease - a
randomised
controlled trial

Yes

15/01/2021

147

37

184

14/05/2020

15/07/2020

22/07/2019

12/11/2020

09/12/2020

Please
Select...

16/12/2020

D-
Sponsor
Delays

This is a CRN
delegated Review.
Delays caused by
Sponsor confirming
costs. Site setup
further delayed by
COVID 19.

Sponsor

19/LO/1354

262807

OPTYC Online
PTSD Treatment for
Young People and
Carers - RCT

Yes

08/03/2021

41

202

243

30/01/2020

08/07/2020

07/01/2020

30/09/2020

18/08/2020

Please
Select...

13/10/2020

J - Other

Delays due to COVID-
19.

Both

19/EE/0322

265824

Placental growth
fActor Repeat
sampling for
Reduction of
adverse perinatal
Outcomes in
suspecTed pre-
eclampsia
(PARROT-2)

Yes

19/11/2020

19

22

13/08/2020

28/10/2020

11/11/2019

09/11/2020

16/11/2020

Please
Select...

16/11/2020

Please Select...

20/HRA/4431

288074

Child Anxiety
Treatment in the
context of COVID-
19 (Co-CAT)

Yes

07/02/2021

41

25

66

01/12/2020

03/12/2020

04/09/2020

13/01/2021

13/01/2021

Please
Select...

13/01/2021

Please Select...

19/LO/1624

269485

RID-TB: Research
to Improve the
Detection and
Treatment of Latent
Tuberculosis
Infection (LTBI)

14/12/2020

14/12/2020

14/04/2020

Please
Select...

J - Other

Delegated Review
study - Delays due to
COVID-19.

Both
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