

## Whittington Hospital NHS Trust Performance in Initiating Q4 20/21

## **HRA Approval Studies**

Research Ethics Committee Reference Number	Integrated Research Application System Number	Name of Trial	First Participant Recruited?		Duration between Date Site Selected and Date Site Confirmed	Duration between Date Site Confirmed and First Participant Recruited	Duration between Date Site Selected and First Participant Recruited	Date Site Invited	Date Site Selected	HRA Approval Date	Date Site Confirmed By Sponsor	Date Site Confirmed	Non- Confirmation Status		Reasons for Delay	Comments	Reasons for delay correspond to:
19/LO/0785	251807	NOVEL: Nonavalent HPV vaccine after local conservative treatment for cervical pre-invasive disease - a randomised controlled trial		15/01/2021	147	37	184	14/05/2020	15/07/2020	22/07/2019	12/11/2020	09/12/2020	Please Select	16/12/2020	D - Sponsor Delays	This is a CRN delegated Review. Delays caused by Sponsor confirming costs. Site setup further delayed by COVID 19.	Sponsor
19/LO/1354	262807	OPTYC Online PTSD Treatment for Young People and Carers - RCT	Yes	08/03/2021	41	202	243	30/01/2020	08/07/2020	07/01/2020	30/09/2020	18/08/2020	Please Select	13/10/2020	J - Other	Delays due to COVID- 19.	Both
19/EE/0322	265824	Placental growth fActor Repeat sampling for Reduction of adverse perinatal Outcomes in suspecTed preeclampsia (PARROT-2)	Yes	19/11/2020	19	3	22	13/08/2020	28/10/2020	11/11/2019	09/11/2020	16/11/2020	Please Select	16/11/2020			Please Select
20/HRA/4431	288074	Child Anxiety Treatment in the context of COVID- 19 (Co-CAT)	Yes	07/02/2021	41	25	66	01/12/2020	03/12/2020	04/09/2020	13/01/2021	13/01/2021	Please Select	13/01/2021			Please Select
19/LO/1624		RID-TB: Research to Improve the	No					14/12/2020	14/12/2020	14/04/2020			Please Select		J - Other	Delegated Review study - Delays due to COVID-19.	Both



## Whittington Hospital NHS Trust Performance in Delivery Q4 20/21

Research Ethics Committee Reference Number	Integrated Research Application System Number	Name of Trial		(Enter Same in	Maximum Number Of Patients Agreed (Enter Same In Both If Only One Number)	To Recruit Patients	target number	Pocruited At	Date That The Trial Closed To Recruitment	Total Number Of Study Participants Recruited	Reason For Closure Of Trial	Comments
19/LO/1566	267041	Strong SCD	Number Agreed	2	2	Date Agreed	04/04/2020	0	06/04/2020	0	Recruitment Finished	study closed as it met countrywide target before site had recruited (site services impacted by COVID).